sales@illumicaregroup.com | 41
For demanding landscape lighting projects that require  power and flexibility to
accommodate multiple wire runs, Illumicare’s  low voltage transformers are the
perfect fit.
Whether you need a short wire run to light a few clustered fixtures, or a longer wire
 run to power enough fixtures to illuminate a 200 foot driveway, our transformers
 offer voltage taps ranging from 12 to 15 volts.  Illumicare’s multiple voltage taps
 reduce the risk of installing wire runs that lower the light output, change the
 color temperature, shorten the lamp life, or even burn lamps too hot.
Part Number TR75-1215 TR150-1215 TR300-1215 TR600-1215
Input 120V~60Hz 0.65A Max 120V~60Hz 1.4A Max 120V~60Hz 2.5A Max 120V~60Hz 5A Max
Output 75W-12V~/13V~/14V~/15V~ 150W-12V~/13V~/14V~/15V~ 300W-12V~/13V~/14V~/15V~ 600W-12V~/13V~/14V~/15V~
Construction Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
Weight 7 lbs 15 lbs 22 lbs 28 lbs
Dimensions
165 mm x 114 mm x 114 mm
6.5" x 4.5" x 4.5"
420 mm x 167 mm x 153 mm
16.54" x 6.57" x 6.02"
420 mm x 167 mm x 153 mm
16.54" x 6.57" x 6.02"
420 mm x 167 mm x 153 mm
16.54" x 6.57" x 6.02"
  MIC        MILLIE           MINNIE             DEMI
15
Lamps
30
Lamps
60
Lamps
120
Lamps
20
Lamps
40
Lamps
90
Lamps
150
Lamps
LED MR16
LED MINIATURE
75W 150W 300W 600W
TRANSFORMERS
MIC, MILLIE, MINNIE & DEMI | MULTI-TAP, TOROIDAL 12V TRANSFORMERS
Features:
n Toroidal Core Transformer
n Extra Large Terminal Strips
n Magnetic Circuit Breakers
n Stainless Steel Enclosures
n Removable, Lockable Latched Door
n Timer & Photocell Outlets
n Built-in Timer (75W)
MIC 75W
Transformer
w/built-in timer
TR200 TRANSFORMER
Using Illumicare’s transformers to install energy efficient,
environmentally-friendly, LED landscape lighting gives you the
option to use a smaller transformers and less wire, so you
are free to build a system that can grow with your landscape.
Part Number TR200-1215
Input 120V AC 50/60Hz
Output 12/15V AC 200VA (200W)
Construction Stainless Steel
Weight 14lbs
Dimensions
11.8 x 4.7 x 4.7” / 300 mm x 119 mm x 119 mm
(height=13.4”/34cm including mounting tabs)
n  Built-in Digital Astro
    Timer
n  Terminal blocks use
     lever-nuts, requiring
     NO TOOLS